L12000084578

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-
		·
		·

Office Use Only



100265402021

100265402021 10/22/14--01019--014 **35.00

THUED

14 OCT 22 PH 2: 25

ALLAMAS SEETI OHIOL

OCT 3 0 2014 T. BROWN

TO: Amendment Section

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 .1

Division of Corp	oorations 😅			
NAME OF CORPO	RATION: H.A.C.W. e	enterprises,LLC		
	BER: L1200008457			
DUCUMENT NUM	BER:			
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:		
	Harry Williams			
		Name of Contact Pers	on	_
	HACW enterprise	es,lic		
		Firm/ Company		
	P.O.Box 9023			
		Address		
	West Palm beach	1 FL 33419		 -
		City/ State and Zip Co	de	
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual repo	t notification)	
For further information	on concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Harry Willian	ns	_{at (} 954	, 6750762	
	of Contact Person		ode & Daytime Telephone Numb	er
			•	₹.
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount made	payable to the Florida De	partment of State:	
\$35 Filing Fee	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy	
			is enclosed)	
	iling Address endment Section		t Address Idment Section	
	rision of Corporations		ion of Corporations	
	D. Box 6327		n Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALL TONES

H.A.C.W Enterprises,LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company were filed on U6-27-20	and assigned
Florida document number <u>L12000084578</u>	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company here:	
na		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with th	e words "Limited Liability Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	,
B. If amending the registered agent an	d/au marintanad affica adduses an arm m	do autou the name of the name
no. It amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered	•	xurus, enter the name of the nes
_		
Name of New Registered Agent:	na	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street	address
	Enter Florida street	address . Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
P	Roroselia w Maurrasse	P.O.Box 9023 west palm beach fl33419	■ Add
			C Remove
V	Serge Phanor	3760 woodside dr coral springs fl 33065	_ ■ Add
			Remove
			Remove
			_ _[] Add
			_□ Remove
			_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			_□ Add
			□ Remove

. If amen	ding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
R	oselia W Maurrasse 75%
H	arry L Williams 15%
Se	erge Phanor 10%
_	
	
(The effect	e date, if other than the date of filing:
- Dated-0	9-01-2014
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Harry L Williams
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00